Sotek_2020
Zavodnici

Kategorie:D12
Jméno

DOUBRAVOVA Hana
ENDRSTOVA Magdaléna
FRYSOVA Zaneta
FRYSOVA Zuzana
HALIROVA Vilma
HLADKA Anna
HUSTAKOVA Lucie
NANKOVA Zuzana
NIDRLOVA Eliska
RIEDLOVA Karolina
SOBOTOVA Veronika
SIMLOVA Katefina

53
21
54
56
18
23
150
20
90
75

22

Tym

ASP
DCH

AFK
ASP
GBM
AFK
ELB

DCH
AFK
ASP

Volacka

ID Cipu

2039218
2115717
2141932
2039224
2125362
2023958
8083

2144037
8053

2103768
2125361
2127607

AROB - AROB



Sotek_2020
Zavodnici

Kategorie:D14
Jméno

DOUBRAVOVA Barbora
FRYSOVA Andrea
HENDRICHOVA Aneta
JURCIKOVA Nina
MAIEROVA Victoria
NANKOVA Alzbéta
NOVOTNA Kristyna
SIMACKOVA Daniela

52
55
10
184
50
19
66
78

Tym

DCH
DCH
AFK
SVK
DCH
AFK
DCH
DCH

Volacka

ID Cipu

2141925
2141931
2125363
80713005
2141926
682656
2141928
2121895

AROB - AROB



Sotek_2020
Zavodnici

Kategorie:D16
Jméno

CIVISOVA Jana
GILLAROVA Laura
HUSTAKOVA Anna
CHAROVA Anna
KURUCOVA Adriana
LECHANOVA Mia
MARESOVA Lenka
NOVOTNA Michaela
NOVOTNA Barbora
SOBOTOVA Alzbéta
STANKOVA Véra
TOLLAROVA Markéta

St.c.

141
57
149
72
192
191
49
128
129

165
170

Tym

GBM
DCH
GBM
DCH
SVK
SVK
BKA
FTU
FTU
AFK
GBM
GBM

Volacka

ID Cipu

2126268
2103793
2126267
2121894
416784

411485

2088157
2095942
2095950
2125365
2126262
2126264

AROB - AROB



Sotek_2020
Zavodnici

Kategorie:D19
Jméno

BARTOVA Kristyna
DANKOVA Dominika
JIRASKOVA Barbora
KLECOVA Johana
KRIZKOVA Katefina
LIDAKOVA Petra
STRITECKA Marketa
STROFOVA Mariana
TOMASKOVA Klara
TRPAKOVA Daniela

24
51
104
113
157
64
166
105
171
59

Tym

ASP
DCH
FCS
FPA
GBM
DCH
GBM
FCS
GBM
DCH

Volacka

ID Cipu

2023950
2103485
2092424
7000709
2036269
2092379
2126270
247310
8028
2092353

AROB - AROB



Sotek_2020
Zavodnici

Kategorie:D20
Jméno

BEDNARIKOVA Michaela
BONDARENKO Alina
BOUCHALOVA Justyna
BZATKOVA Katefina
CADOVA Lenka
FRANCKOVA Tereza
FUCIKOVA Hana
HOROVA Pavla
HRONOVA Klara
CHMELAROVA Anna
JANSOVA Martina
KOPOROVA Lenka
LEHAROVA Alzbéta
MATOUSKOVA Barbora
OVCHINNIKOVA Tatiana
SOBOTKOVA Anna
SISTKOVA Iveta
SROTOVA Pavla
ZACHOVA Lucie

137
123
99
140
101
77
134
107
109
28
110
155
116
13
163
26

25
27

Tym

GBM
FTU
FCL
GBM
FCL
DCH
GAP
FPA
FPA
ASP
FPA
GBM
FPA
AFK
GBM
ASP
AFK
ASP
ASP

Volacka

ID Cipu

8092

0
2061803
247322
2061796
443100
1775519
887927
2067263
7260023
2067239
53721
2124771
53750
7106099
2080975
515102
53710
53704

AROB - AROB



Sotek_2020
Zavodnici

Kategorie:D35
Jméno

ADAMKOVA Blanka
HAZMUKOVA Pavla
CHMELIKOVA Gabriela
PECHACOVA Katefina
SKRBKOVA Markéta
SOBOTOVA Jana
SIMLOVA Hedvika
VORACKOVA Lenka

St.c.

60
147
153
65

29
179

Tym

DCH
GBM
GBM
DCH
AFK
AFK
ASP
GNM

Volacka

ID Cipu

8078
2126266
2115672
8072
246876
53748
2127607
9201331

AROB - AROB



Sotek_2020
Zavodnici

Kategorie:D45
Jméno

CADOVA Renata
HILBERT Anja
JANOUSKOVA Blanka
KRALOVA Miriam
LASKOVA Martina
MATOUSKOVA Martina
NOVOTNA Hedvika
ONDROUCHOVA Ludmila
SIMACKOVA Jitka
UNCOVSKA Martina
ZUSKOVA Tlona

100
95
96
180
115
14
130
162
121
172
30

Tym Volacka

FCL
ETE
ETE
HRC
FPA
AFK
FTU
GBM
FPA
GBM
ASP

ID Cipu

53781
4845
436976
8625
2011797
53740
416139
2042549
9658
247327
53786

AROB - AROB



Sotek_2020
Zavodnici

Kategorie:D55
Jméno

DRABKOVA Jana
FEKIACOVA Méria
KOLSKA Monika
LATALOVA Alexandra
MACHOVA Iveta
SKRIVANOVA Dagmar
SOUKUPOVA Leona
SRUTOVA Marcela

St.c.

143
32
199
98
34
33
31

Tym

AFK
GBM
ASP
GBM
ETE
ASP
ASP
ASP

Volacka

ID Cipu

247319
53793
2081360
4784
436974
8093
53712
8077

AROB - AROB



Sotek_2020
Zavodnici

Kategorie:D65
Jméno

OMOVA Jana
PATKOVA Alena
VORACKOVA Eli¢ka

125
71
35

Tym

FTU
DCH
ASP

Volacka

ID Cipu

2025351
247311
53718

AROB - AROB



Sotek_2020
Zavodnici

Kategorie:M12
Jméno

DURICA Matgj
DYTRYCH Michal
HOREJST David
KORITKO Jan
LECHAN Maximilian
NOSAL Martin
ONDROUCH Jan

70
79
108
93
190
193
160

Tym

DCH
FPA
ETE
SVK
SVK
GBM

Volacka

ID Cipu

8032
8031
5595
411310
411483
416904
247326

AROB - AROB



Sotek_2020
Zavodnici

Kategorie:M14
Jméno

BRUCKNER Filip
ENDRST Jachym
HABEL Jakub
HRUBY Vit
CHMELIK Robert
JIRASEK Petr
NIDRLE Lukas
NIDRLE Michal
NIKODEM Ondrej
PAJSKR Jan
PLEVNY Albert
ZAJGER David

73
36
85
148
152
103
87
88
74
37
68
126

Tym

DCH
ASP
ELB

GBM
GBM
FCS
ELB

ELB

DCH
ASP
DCH
FTU

Volacka

ID Cipu

8109390
2125329
246821
8082
434832
2092420
246827
410384
2141933
2148230
8662372
2134323

AROB - AROB



Sotek_2020
Zavodnici

Kategorie:M16
Jméno

FOLWARCZNY Martin
HALIR Teodor
CHMELIK Albert
JELINEK Toméas
KLEC Jakub

KUNST Jaroslav
MILANOVSKY Krystof
ONDROUCH Martin
SIML Véclav
UNCOVSKY Jakub

144
17
151
111
112
84

161
38
173

Tym

GBM
AFK
GBM
FPA
FPA
ELB

BKA
GBM
ASP
GBM

Volacka

ID Cipu

2060224
2144029
2085641
2067224
7209361
246829

2088204
247336

2125325
247337

AROB - AROB



Sotek_2020
Zavodnici

Kategorie:M19
Jméno

BUDISKY Matej
DUKAT Simon
JURCIK Toméas
KOCI Antonin
KOLSKY Pavel
KOSTAL Nicolas
MERTLIK Jakub
NOSAL Michal
PASIERBEK Tomasz
PRAVNAN Vratko
RALIS Tomas
SVATEK Samuel
SVATEK Daniel
SAFAR Maté&j
TRPAK Jan

182
40
183
83
39
156
127
188
197
181
118
67
69
41
58

ID Cipu

8068886
2087650
721250
247312
2075683
4015
2108912
416902
362806
8333443
5598
2090848
2090868
1424647
2103765

AROB - AROB



Sotek_2020
Zavodnici

Kategorie:M20
Jméno

BAXA Jaromir
BEDNARIK Zdenék
BOROVICKA Roman
BZATEK Voijt&ch
DAVID Toméas
FUCIK Karel
GOMZYK Andrej
HAMAK Ale$
HENDRICH Kamil
HLADIK JiFi

KINC Martin
KOSAR Jan

KRAL Adam
LAJTKEP Mat&j
LNENICKA Jakub
MATOUSEK Dalibor
OMA Jakub

PEC Ondrej
POLAK Robert
POSPISIL Vitek
SKRBEK Michal
SIMACEK Ondfrej
SIMACEK Martin
SROM Dominik
SROM Jakub
ZACEK Mat&j

89
136
61
139
82
133
122
145
12
106
154
114
187
92
117
15
124
42
164
200

119
120
168
169
175

Tym

ELB

GBM
DCH
GBM
ELB

GAP
FTU
GBM
AFK
FPA

GBM
FPA

SVK
ETE
FPA

AFK
FTU
ASP
GBM
AFK
AFK
FPA

FPA

GBM
GBM
GBM

Volacka

ID Cipu

8052
2001900
8047
2042540
2118932
720921
2420055
1001908
682661
2141918
9101671
2067258
406986
411305
246875
682609
800320
247303
206018
681612
53737
7001123
7002111
247349
2042538
2032123

AROB - AROB



AROB - AROB
Sotek_2020

Zavodnici

Kategorie:M40

Jméno St... Tym Volacka 1D Cipu
DUKAT Martin 43 ASP 2087661
FRYS zdenék 62 DCH 4450
HALIR Radim 16 AFK 8073
CHERNIAVSKY Sergej 194 GER 8303014
JELINEK Stanislav 80 ELB 247316
KLEZ Michal 97 ETE 2118931
NIDRLE Toméas 86 ELB 247317
NOVOTNY Tomas 131 FTU 416120
SLEZAK Miroslav 135  GAP 49674
SINDELKA Antonin 167  GBM 2060227
SISTEK Daniel 1 AFK 1406141
UNCOVSKY Marek 174  GBM 247323
VORACEK Michal 178  GNM 9201330

ZACEK Zbynék 176  GBM 2032122



Sotek_2020
Zavodnici

Kategorie:M50
Jméno

BZATEK Miroslav
HAMOUZ Tomés
HAZMUK Ivo
HENDRICH Milan
HENNEBERG Jens
JIRASEK Karel
JURCIK Peter
KRAL Jozef
MARECEK JiF{

MILANOVSKY Zbysek

MOKRY Pavel
OEHME Olaf
SUCHY Jii
SIMECEK Jozef
VOSMIK Miroslav
ZACH Jaroslav

138
46

146
11

177
102
185
186
158

159
9%
91
189
132
44

Tym

GBM
ASP
GBM
AFK
GER
FCS
SVK
SVK
GBM
BKA
GBM
ETE
ETE
SVK
FTU
ASP

Volacka

ID Cipu

2032125
53713
2060220
2125368
8231169
5584
2012284
8627
2032120
2088180
7006801
411311
301637
2092377
436973
8013

AROB - AROB



Sotek_2020
Zavodnici

Kategorie:M60
Jméno

BAXA Jaromir
FEKIAC Jozef
LATAL Miroslav
MILOTA Josef

81
142
198
76

Tym

ELB
GBM
GBM

Volacka

ID Cipu

8060
2042534
53760
8656692

AROB - AROB



Sotek_2020
Zavodnici

Kategorie:M70
Jméno

BLOMANN Antonin
BYKOWSKI Ryszard
JIRASEK Jaroslav
PIETRZYKOWSKI Wladyslaw
SRUTA Pavel

195
45

Tym

AFK
POL
DCH
POL
ASP

Volacka

ID Cipu

2124763
7205878
7890
44760
53782

AROB - AROB



